— 516 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski ,
18-20.09.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 1 MIEKOS M. - Lamborghini Huraca o5 &7 6 1:34.382 15:35:16.040 12 1:35.306 15:44:56.886
1 1:35.436 15:27:24.053 7 1:33.871 15:36:49.911 13 1:35.337 15:46:32.223
2 1:33.882 15:28:57.935 8 1:34.124 15:38:24.035
3 1:33.153 15:30:31.088 9 1:34.796 15:39:58.831  Po.6 - #3 RDEST M. - Seat Leon + 11075
4 1:33.523 15:32:04.611 10 1:34.283 15:41:33.114 ! 1:42.943 15:27:32.380
5 1:33.482 15:33:38.093 11 1:34.457 15:43:07.571 2 1:39.777 15:29:12.157
6 1:33.620 15:35:11.713 12 1:34.875 15:44:42.446 3 1:40.828 15:30:52.985
7 1:32.761 15:36:44.474 13 1:35.722 15:46:18.168 4 1:37.980 15:32:30.965
8 1:33.245 15:38:17.719 > 1:37.765 15:34:08.730
5 1.33.308 1539:51027  PO-4-#991 SZYMANSKI J. - Porsche 911 GT  , >0 ary 6 1:37.901 15:35:46.631
10 1:32.219 15:41:23.246 1 1:38.111 15:27:27.060 7 1:38.360 15:37:24.991
1 132,579 15:42:55 825 2 1:35.224 15:29:02.284 8 1:37.609 15:39:02.600
5 132,655 15:44:28.480 3 1:35.019 15:30:37.303 9 1:37.732 15:40:40.332
13 132871 15:26:01 351 4 1:34.656 15:32:11.959 10 1:37.777 15:42:18.109
5 1:35.222 15:33:47.181 11 1:37.915 15:43:56.024
Po. 2 - # 2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SRS . ggf:lﬁé;t 6 1:34.853 15:35:22.034 12 1:38.320 15:45:34.344
1 1.35.653 15:27:39.924 7 1:35.537 15:36:57.571 13 1:38.082 15:47:12.426
) 1:32.999 15:29:12.923 8 1:35.212 15:38:32.783
3 1:38.173 15:30:51.096 9 1:35.041 15:40:07.824  Po.7-# 48 WISNIOWSKI J. - BMW M3 + 119575
4 1:30.881 15:32:21.977 10 1:35.289 15:41:43.113 1 1:46.236 15:27:35.875
5 1:30.492 15:33:52.469 u 1:36.325 15:43:19.438 2 1:38.486 15:29:14.361
6 1:32.535 15:35:25.004 12 1:35.516 15:44:54.954 3 1:39.154 15:30:53.515
7 1.31.661 15:36:56.665 13 1:36.038 15:46:30.992 4 1:38.313 15:32:31.828
8 1:30.086 15:38:26.751 > 1:38.204 15:34:10.032
9 130.939 1530557600 PO 5-#5 DARMETKO M. - Porsche 991 GT3  , 347> 6 1:38.050 15:35:48.082
10 1:29.928 15:4197 618 1 1:38.577 15:27:27.832 7 1:41.572 15:37:29.654
1 130,378 15:42:57 996 2 1:35.420 15:29:03.252 8 1:38.157 15:39:07.811
B 130,630 15:44:28.626 3 1:35.289 15:30:38.541 9 1:39.054 15:40:46.865
13 132885 15:46:01.511 4 1:35.522 15:32:14.063 10 1:39.213 15:42:26.078
5 1:34.945 15:33:49.008 11 1:38.379 15:44:04.457
Po. 3 - # 4 BLAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Tg;lr;t 6 1:35.356 15:35:24.364 12 1:38.199 15:45:42.656
1 1:36.640 15:27:25.702 7 1:35.573 15:36:59.937 13 1:38.270 15:47:20.926
2 1:34.416 15:29:00.118 8 1:35.625 15:38:35.562
3 1:30.274 15:30:34.392 9 1:35.503 15:40:11.065
4 1:33.610 15:32:08.002 10 1:35.356 15:41:46.421
5 1:33.656 15:33:41.658 11 1:35.159 15:43:21.580

Fastest lap: 1:29.928
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Mistrzostw Polski
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Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

LAT

WSMP 3 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 153 STOLARCZYK £. - VW GOlf TCR , ; ,'a25 7 LEREE LB
1 1.42.185 15:27:32.172 8 1:55.640 15:41:22.964
2 1:39.808 15:29:11.980 9 1:57.328 15:43:20.292
3 1.40.204 15:30:52.184 10 1:54.787 15:45:15.079
4 1:38.177 15:32:30.361 1 1:55.675 15:47:10.754
5 1:37.816 15:34:08.177
6 1:38.092 15:35:46.269
7 1:42.474 15:37:28.743
8 1:38.376 15:39:07.119
9 1:39.295 15:40:46.414
10 1:40.720 15:42:27.134
11 1:38.930 15:44:06.064
12 1:39.442 15:45:45.506
13 1:40.778 15:47:26.284
Po. 9 - # 46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf TCR it frt
+1 Lap
1 1:46.872 15:27:37.323
2 1:45.704 15:29:23.027
3 1:42.393 15:31:05.420
4 1:42.114 15:32:47.534
5 1:42.351 15:34:29.885
6 1:42.118 15:36:12.003
7 1:42.387 15:37:54.390
8 1:42.252 15:39:36.642
9 1:44.823 15:41:21.465
10 1:43.990 15:43:05.455
11 1:43.540 15:44:48.995
12 1:42.903 15:46:31.898
Po. 10 - # 15 BIGOS A. - BMW E46 S e
1 1:56.274 15:27:47.944
2 1:55.505 15:29:43.449
3 1:55.520 15:31:38.969
4 1:55.046 15:33:34.015
5 2:00.007 15:35:34.022
6 1:58.734 15:37:32.756
Fastest lap: 1:29.928
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